

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.13867/2024

Kaluram S/o Ramchandra & Others
-----Petitioners
Versus
M/s Riddhi Siddhi Infraproject Private Limited & Others
-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.13877/2024

Kaluram S/o Ramchandra & Others
-----Petitioners
Versus
M/s Riddhi Siddhi Infraproject Private Limited & Others
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bipin Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Giriraj P. Sharma Mr. Anjani Kumar Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

22/05/2025

List these cases on 27.05.2025, as prayed by counsel for the respondents.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J