

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1064/2026

Mangli W/o Late Moolchand

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s. Riddhi Siddhi Infraproject Private Ltd

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 950/2024

Sundaram

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Riddhi Siddhi Infra Project Pvt. Ltd.

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13867/2024

Kaluram S/o Ramchandra

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Riddhi Siddhi Infraproject Private Limited

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13877/2024

Kaluram S/o Ramchandra

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Riddhi Siddhi Infraproject Private Limited

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : श्री अमित जिंदल
श्री हितेश जैन
श्री अमित सिंह शेखावत

For Respondent(s) : श्री अंजनी कुमार शर्मा

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

11-05-2026



[CW-1064/2026]

दोनों पक्षों के विद्वान अधिवक्तागण प्रकरण में आज अवसर चाहते हैं ।
पत्रावली एक सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

Rishikesh Soni/126-129